FORT BEND COUNTY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
FORT BEND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD, SEGMENT B-2
PROJECT NO. 101-1027
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 05

1) CONTRACTOR: James Construction Group, LLC

2) CHANGE ORDER WORK STATION LIMITS: BL FB PKWY STA 923+56

3) DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

PAGE 1 OF 2

Change force main pipe from SDR26 CL 160 PVC pipe to CS00 PVC pipe to match the existing pipe and meet requirements of the special specification.

4) NEW OR REVISED PLAN SHEET(S) / SKETCHES ARE ATTACHED AND NUMBERED:
N/A

CONTRACTOR:  James Construction Group, LLC WRECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:
Feb 16,2022

DATE

3-3-2022

Signed ——& T FBCTRA STRUCTION MANAG
Printed Name Rik Van Den Berg 4 Mw j

DATE

Wy Y

o FBCTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE
Printed Title Division Manager
Time Ext#:  NA Days added on this C.0.:  N/A M Stene 3/3/2022
FBCTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Amount added by this change order: $3,178.56 Approved

77

(1907



M{J e
Shackis Rarsin (ol 15, 2022 1704373 ?
Project Manager Sr. Project Manager

Feb 15,2022 Feb 15,2022

79




