FORT BEND COUNTY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
FORT BEND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD, SEGMENT B-2
PROJECT NO. 101-1027
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 05

1) CONTRACTOR: James Construction Group, LLC

2) CHANGE ORDER WORK STATION LIMITS:

3) DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

BL FB PKWY STA 923+56

16B

PAGE 1 OF 2

Change force main pipe from SDR26 CL 160 PVC pipe to CS00 PVC pipe to match the existing pipe and meet requirements of the special specification.

4) NEW OR REVISED PLAN SHEET(S) / SKETCHES ARE ATTACHED AND NUMBERED:

N/A

CONTRACTOR:  James Construction Group, LLC
Feb 16,2022

‘RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION:

DATE

Signed "T& o

3-3-2022

FBCTRA

Printed Name Rik Van Den Berg

DATE

Bt dee) j%/(/w/ Y1507

Printed Title Division Manager

Time Ext #: N/A

Amount added by this change order: $3,178.56

Days added on this C.0.: N/A

77

4/27/2022 Original (e) received from Samantha Gulley, County Judge's office

FBCTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Wee Stone 3/3/2022
FBCTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE
Approved



M{J e
Shackis Rarsin (ol 15, 2022 1704373 ?
Project Manager Sr. Project Manager

Feb 15,2022 Feb 15,2022

79




CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

FORM 1295
lofl
Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. OFFICE USE ONLY
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place Certificate Number:
of business. 2022-851237
James Construction Group
HOUSTON, TX United States Date Filed:
2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is 02/16/2022
being filed.
Fort Bend Toll Road Authority Date Acknowledged:
04/20/2022

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

101-1027
Construction of the Extension of the Fort Bend Parkway Toll Road from Sienna Parkway to Sienna Ranch Rd, Segment B-2

4 Nature of interest
ame of Interested Party ity, State, Country (place of business check applicable
N fl d P City, S C (pl f busi ) (check licable)
Controlling Intermediary
5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. .

6 UNSWORN DECLARATION

My name is , and my date of birth is

My address is , , ,
(street) (city) (state) (zip code) (country)

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed in County, State of , on the day of , 20 .
(month) (year)

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity
(Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V1.1.191b5cdc





